
Month Date Day Begin Time End Time Duration  Type of Session 

10 10/22/2025 Wed 4:10:00 PM 5:40:00 PM 1.5 Preseason Practice

10 10/27/2025 Mon 4:40:00 PM 5:40:00 PM 1  Practice 
10 10/29/2025 Wed 4:40:00 PM 5:40:00 PM 1.5  Practice 

11 11/3/2025 Mon 4:40:00 PM 5:40:00 PM 1  Practice 
11 11/5/2025 Wed 4:10:00 PM 5:40:00 PM 1.5  Practice 
11 11/6/2025 Thu 4:40:00 PM 5:40:00 PM 1  Practice 

11 11/10/2025 Mon 4:40:00 PM 5:40:00 PM 1  Practice 
11 11/12/2025 Wed 4:10:00 PM 5:40:00 PM 1.5  Practice 
11 11/13/2025 Thu 4:40:00 PM 5:40:00 PM 1  Practice 

11 11/17/2025 Mon 4:40:00 PM 5:40:00 PM 1  Practice 
11 11/19/2025 Wed 4:10:00 PM 5:40:00 PM 1.5  Practice 
11 11/20/2025 Thu 4:40:00 PM 5:40:00 PM 1  Practice 

11 11/24/2025 Mon 4:40:00 PM 5:40:00 PM 1  Practice 
11 11/26/2025 Wed 4:00:00 PM 5:30:00 PM 1  Practice 

12 12/1/2025 Mon 4:40:00 PM 5:40:00 PM 1  PICTURES & FILM 
12 12/3/2025 Wed 4:10:00 PM 5:40:00 PM 1.5  Practice 

12 12/10/2025 Wed 4:10:00 PM 5:40:00 PM 1.5  Practice 

12 12/17/2025 Wed 4:10:00 PM 5:40:00 PM 1.5  Practice 
12 12/18/2025 Thu 4:40:00 PM 5:40:00 PM 1  Practice 

12 12/22/2025 Mon 11:30:00 AM 12:30:00 PM 1  Practice 

12 12/29/2025 Mon 10:00;00 AM 11:30:00 AM 1.5  Practice 

1 1/7/2026 Wed 4:10:00 PM 5:40:00 PM 1.5  Practice 
1 1/8/2026 Thu 4:40:00 PM 5:40:00 PM 1  Practice 

1 1/14/2026 Wed 4:10:00 PM 5:40:00 PM 1.5  Practice 
1 1/15/2026 Thu 4:40:00 PM 5:40:00 PM 1  Practice 
1
1 1/21/2026 Wed 4:10:00 PM 5:40:00 PM 1.5  Practice 
1 1/22/2026 Thu 4:40:00 PM 5:40:00 PM 1  Practice 

1 1/28/2026 Wed 4:10:00 PM 5:40:00 PM 1.5  Practice 
1 1/29/2026 Thu 4:40:00 PM 5:40:00 PM 1  Practice 


